 TRIPOD SITE LIGHT
EN
Original Instructions
Version 2 – 09/2025
LED SMD
– 1 –
1. Specification
Stock No. Part No. Supply
voltage
Wattage  (W)
per light
Lumens (lm)
per light
Energy
rating
Colour
temperature (K)
03195 110V/TSL/10WT 110V at 50Hz 10 1,100 E 6,000~6,500
03201 110V/TSL/20WT 110V at 50Hz 20 2,200 E 6,000~6,500
03203 110V/TSL/30WT 110V at 50Hz 30 3,300 E 6,000~6,500
28291 110V/TSL/50WT 110V at 50Hz 50 6,000 E 6,000~6,500
03211 230V/TSL/10WT 230V at 50Hz 10 1,100 E 6,000~6,500
03212 230V/TSL/20WT 230V at 50Hz 20 2,200 E 6,000~6,500
03213 230V/TSL/30WT 230V at 50Hz 30 3,300 E 6,000~6,500
03215 230V/TSL/50WT 230V at 50Hz 50 5,500 E 6,000~6,500
04355 230V/TSL20WTFOB 230V at 50Hz 20 2,200 E 6,000~6,500
04356 230V/TSL50WTFOB 230V at 50Hz 50 5,500 E 6,000~6,500
This light is rated IP65. It is fully protected against dust
and is protected against low pressure jets of water from
all directions (limited ingress permitted). This does not
include the attached plug.